
VESDA Detector Replacement Program  
Project Application Form

VESDA by Xtralis Project Application Form

Instructions
1.	 The Detector Replacement Program offers financial incentives, extended warranty and other benefits 

to replace aging ASD systems with new product.
2.	 This form is used to apply for a Project to be registered with Xtralis under the Detector Replacement 

Program.
3.	 Fill in the information fields completely to the best of your knowledge. If some information is unknown 

at this stage (e.g. detector serial number), leave the field blank.
4.	 Return the completed form to your local Xtralis Regional Manager.
5.	 Once reviewed and approved, Xtralis will provide written confirmation that the application has been 

approved, confirming agreed terms.
6.	 All orders associated with the Project can then be placed. Please include a copy of the written confir-

mation with each order.

1. Applicants Information

Company Name:

Contact Name:

Contact Phone:

Contact Email:

2. Project Information

Site Name:

Site Address:

End User Contact Name:

End User Contact Phone:

End User Contact Email:

3. Integrator Information

Integrator Contact Phone:

Integrator Mobile Phone:

Integrator Company Name:

Integrator Address:

Integrator Contact Name:

Integrator Contact Email:
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4. Xtralis Channel Partner Information

Channel Partner Company Name:

Channel Partner Address:

Channel Partner Contact Name:

Channel Partner Contact Phone:

Channel Partner Mobile Phone:

Channel Partner Contact Email:

5. Existing Equipment Information

Existing Models Quantity
VLP-

VLS-

VLC-

VLF-

Others (please specify)
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6. Replacement Equipment Information
Specify all new equipment required. Include VSM4 (and connection tokens) in this section, if required.

Replacement Models/ Equipment Required Quantity Discount Agreed Price

7. Supply Durations
Minimum order quantities and project durations apply based on total site volumes (refer Detector 
Replacement Program literature for details). Please specify the proposed delivery drops e.g. all equip-
ment supplied in one batch, or all equipment to be supplied over 4 quarters.
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8. Other Comments/Information



Detector Model Detector Serial # Reference Name Notes (if any)
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.
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9. Detector Identification
If known at the time of application, please use the following table to identify the model and serial numbers 
of existing detectors. Copy this page for large projects
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